208 RAM
D
B
A
C
D
B
C

B
A
B
10°
D
D
Code A B C D Weight
RAM90-
2000x1250 (180°)
2040 (80.31") 1321 (52.00") 1250 (49.21") 920 (36.22") 29.4 (64.80)
180° U-shaped flat landing
Used to connect ramp from both sides, in U-turn shape, anodized surface
U–Flat landing
mm in
Code A B C Weight
RAM90-500 500 (19.69) 940.0 (37.01) 900.0 (35.43) 6.2 (13.67)
RAM90-1000 1000 (39.37) 940.0 (37.01) 900.0 (35.43) 10.6 (23.36)
RAM90-1250 1250 (49.21) 940.0 (37.01) 900.0 (35.43) 12.8 (28.21)
RAM90-1500 1500 (59.06) 940.0 (37.01) 900.0 (35.43) 15.0 (33.06)
RAM90-2000 2000 (78.74) 940.0 (37.01) 900.0 (35.43) 19.8 (43.64)
RAM90-2500 2500 (98.43) 940.0 (37.01) 900.0 (35.43) 24.2 (53.34)
RAM90-3000 3000 (118.11) 940.0 (37.01) 900.0 (35.43) 28.6 (63.04)
180° straight ramp. To be used with a max. 6% angle (3.4°)
Used to connect to another ramp or landing from both sides, anodized surface
Code A B Weight
RAM-RAILING-350 350.0 (13.78) 900 (35.43) 3.1 (6.83)
RAM-RAILING-430 430.0 (16.93) 900 (35.43) 3.3 (7.27)
RAM-RAILING-500 500.0 (19.69) 900 (35.43) 3.8 (8.38)
RAM-RAILING-1000 1000.0 (39.37) 900 (35.43) 4.8 (10.58)
RAM-RAILING-1250 1250.0 (49.21) 900 (35.43) 5.1 (11.15)
RAM-RAILING-1500 1500.0 (59.06) 900 (35.43) 5.5 (12.01)
RAM-RAILING-2000 2000.0 (78.74) 900 (35.43) 6.5 (14.33)
RAM-RAILING-2500 2500.0 (98.43) 900 (35.43) 7.2 (15.87)
RAM-RAILING-2630 2630.0 (103.54) 900 (35.43) 7.4 (16.31)
RAM-RAILING-3000 3000.0 (118.11) 900 (35.43) 7.9 (17.41)
Guard rails that attach to any landing or ramp
Connection material included, round endings of guard-rails available on request
Sloping ramps
mm mmin in

210 RAM
A
B
AB
A
B
A - B
A
B
20°
CONNECTOR�
Series
RAM-CONN 0.5 (1.10) For connecting two straight ramps.
kg lbs
Code A B Weight
RAM-LEG-500 500 (19.69) 50.0 (1.97) 1.0 (2.25)
RAM-LEG-700 700 (27.56) 50.0 (1.97) 1.4 (3.09)
RAM-LEG-1000 1000 (39.37) 50.0 (1.97) 1.6 (3.61)
RAM-LEG-1200 1200 (47.24) 50.0 (1.97) 1.8 (3.97)
RAM-LEG-1500 1500 (59.06) 50.0 (1.97) 2.1 (4.52)
RAM-LEG-1700 1700 (66.93) 50.0 (1.97) 2.2 (4.85)
40x40x2mm profile leg with antislip bolt with plastic cap. Adjustable. Connection material inclu-
ded. Anodized ; d=10cm foot with precise adjustment bolt.
Code A B Weight
RAM90-UP 900 (35.43) 185.0 (7.28) 2.14 (4.72)